
Prospera Members
Marketing

Business Name Name Phone # Email Address Website Notes
Allegra Bozeman Tresa Cook 406-586-7007 orders@allegrabozeman.com allegramarketingprint.com/locations/bozeman-mt Printing
Big Picture Marketing Amy Falcione 406-548-4846 amy@bigpicturemarketing.co bigpicturemarketing.net Google/SEO
Big Storm Drew Schug 406-624-9321 drew@greatbigstorm.com greatbigstorm.com Web Deisgn, SEO
Bozeman Daily Chronicle 406-587-4491 bozemandailychronicle.com Newspaper
Bright Side Photo & Video Tyson Krinke 701-730-3599 tyson@brightsidemt.com brightsidemt.com Photo & Video
Color World Jeff Burgard 406-587-4508 jeffb@colorworldmt.com colorworldmt.com Printing
Concept Design Studios Comfort Price 406-219-0066 comfort@conceptdesignstudios.com conceptdesignstudios.com
Dark to Light Productions: Montana Leo Corrales 208-720-8863 leo@darktolight.productions darktolight.productions/bozeman Video
Digital Box Designs Ciera Krinke 406-518-1632 ciera@digitalboxdesigns.com digitalboxdesigns.com
Hartmann Photography Josh Hartmann 406-369-5248 jhartmannphotography@gmail.com Photo
Jessie Moore Photography Jessie Moore 406-396-2567 Jessie@jessiemoorephotography.com jessiemoorephotography.com Photo
Jtech Communications, Inc Clarence Mascari 406-586-7100 clarence@jtech.digital jtech.digital
Kandem, LLC Michael Sauer 406-209-9799 Michael@Kandem.com
Kinectic Greenhouse Shelby Kalb 217-417-7695 Shelby@kineticmc.com kineticgreenhouse.com
Mclevenger Consulting Madeline Clevenger 330-647-8024 madeline@mclevengerconsulting.com mclevengerconsulting.com Social Media
Montana Video Company Rico Aquino hello@montanavideocompany.com montanavideocompany.com Video
Overview Digital Marketing Services, LLC Brogan Conner 406-589-1696 broganconner+overview@gmail.com
Prime Incorporated Jason Johnson 406-551-1380 jason@prime-incorporated.com primebzn.com
PromoWest Shannon West 406-585-2737 shannon@PromoWest.com promowest.com
Sondra Sorenson Studios Sondra Sorenson 718-614-3103 sondra.sorenson@gmail.com sandrasorensen.com Photo
Summit Creative Ali Holst 406-212-6342 hello@summitcreativeco.com summitcreativeco.com
Tip Up Agency Jason Hanlon 406-301-4334 tipupagency@gmail.com tipupagency.com Web Deisgn, SEO
West Bozeman Living Andrew Newman 406-839-8854 andrewnewman@bestversionmedia.com Magazine
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